Race Date
November 01, 2014

2014 MAC Cross Country Championship
Final Team Results

Women
Womens XC
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name CLASS Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Misericordia Finish Position- 1

Team Score (places):53 Average Time: 23:38.56
1 276 BIANCA BOLTON JR 4 4 23:05.76 23:05.76 0:00.00
2 281 BETHANY KILLMON SO 6 10 23:14.83  46:20.59 0:09.07
3 289 AMY VITI FR 10 20 23:32.34 1:09:52.93 0:26.58
4 282 ALEXANDRIA MILLER JR 12 32 23:50.53 1:33:43.46 0:44.77
5 279 LAUREN HAUSE FR 21 53 24:29.33 1:58:12.79 1:23.57
6 278 RACHAEL HARDING SR (25) (78) 24:41.58 2:22:54.37 1:35.82
7 287 ALYSSA SCHWARZ FR (40) (118) 25:12.49 2:48:06.86 2:06.73
8 283 MOLLY O'HARA SO More Than 7 25:41.97 3:13:48.83 2:36.21
9 288 ANGELA STELLA FR More Than 7 26:00.29 3:39:49.12 2:54.53
10 280 KATIE HURLEY SO More Than 7 26:04.84 4:05:53.96 2:59.08
11 286 REBECCA SANTOLERI SR More Than 7 26:26.17 4:32:20.13 3:20.41
12 275 JACQUELYN SO More Than 7 26:30.60 4:58:50.73 3:24.84

Team - DeSales

Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places):65 Average Time: 23:51.65
1 184 VERONICA WHEELER FR 3 3 22:54.83  22:54.83  0:00.00
2 177  JESSICA CURRY JR 8 11 23:2458  46:19.41  0:29.75
3 179 KATIE DOWNING SO 15 26 24:08.89 1:10:28.30  1:14.06
4 178 BETH DAUER FR 16 42 24:17.33 1:34:4563  1:22.50
5 176  SHANNON CONNELL SO 23 65 24:32.64 1:59:18.27  1:37.81
6 175 STEPHANIE JR (28) (93) 24:45.25 2:24:03.52  1:50.42
7 181 ABBY LABAR JR (30) (123) 24:46.59 2:4850.11  1:51.76
8 180 EMMA KEMMERER JR More Than 7 24:52.84 3:13:42.95  1:58.01
9 183 VANESSARAPPILD JR More Than 7 25:12.50 3:38:55.45  2:17.67
10 174 VICTORIA CANTELMO FR More Than 7 25:46.84 4:04:42.29  2:52.01
11 173 NATALA BALLA JR More Than 7 26:27.21 4:31:09.50  3:32.38
12 182 SAMANTHA MYLES SR More Than 7 26:44.55 4:57:54.05  3:49.72

Team - Messiah

Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places):85 Average Time: 24:11.17
1 262 TASHA BECKER JR 11 11 23:33.34  23:33.34  0:00.00
2 272 ALISSA ROGERS SO 13 24 24:00.73  47:34.07  0:27.39
3 264 HOLLY ELIASON FR 17 41 24:19.22 1:11:53.29  0:45.88
4 273 NATALIE ROSS SO 18 59 24:20.23 1:36:13.52  0:46.89
5 266 ELIZABETH LELONEK FR 26 85 24:42.34 2:00:55.86  1:09.00
6 261 EMMA BARBAGALLO JR (34) (119) 24:55.40 2:25:51.26  1:22.06
7 269 LEAH NOVAK SR (41) (160) 25:12.50 2:51:03.76  1:39.16
8 271 GABRIELLE REKULLY SR More Than 7 25:31.82 3:16:35.58  1:58.48
9 270 ALICE PUCHALSKY FR More Than 7 25:50.73 3:42:26.31  2:17.39
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Race Date
November 01, 2014

Bib No Name

Team - Messiah
Team Score (places):85

10 268 GRACE MCCLELLAND
11 267  SUSANNAH MARSHALL
12 260 RACHEL AUKAMP

Team - Lebanon Valley
Team Score (places):107

1 238 KELSEY PATRICK

2 241 DANA STOCKDALE

3 237  ALYSSA KEICH

4 235 SARAH GROW

5 234 RACHEL EYLER

6 232 LAUREN DECKER

7 239 BRITTANY REES

8 242  NICOLE VASILIU

9 233 KRISTEN EBERHARDT
10 236 HANNAH JONES
11 243  EMILY WHITE
12 240 REBECCASITLER

Team - Widener
Team Score (places):131

1 306 ERICA TROFA
2 296 EMILY CREIGHTON
3 297 EMILY DONAHUE
4 299 TAYLOR ENGLERT
5 305 SHAE SPICER
6 295 MARISSA CONLEY
7 300 KIMBERLY HALL
8 301 MADELINE MAYES
9 302 TARA MOKEN

10 303 KELLY PORETTI

11 304  JESSICA SCHAPPELLE

Team - Eastern
Team Score (places):140

1 193 JOSEY RUPERT
2 186 ADRIENNE BORRELLI
3 197 KASIA THOMAS

Results By PaRunners and PaRunners.com

2014 MAC Cross Country Championship
Final Team Results

Women
Womens XC
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
CLASS Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 24:11.17
FR More Than 7 26:25.57 4:08:51.88 2:52.23
JR More Than 7 26:35.10 4:35:26.98 3:01.76
FR More Than 7 27:03.98 5:02:30.96 3:30.64
Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 24:17.07
JR 2 2 22:49.58 22:49.58 0:00.00
SR 19 21 24:21.45 47:11.03 1:31.87
JR 22 43 24:32.24 1:11:43.27 1:42.66
FR 29 72 24:45.25 1:36:28.52 1:55.67
SR 35 107 24:56.84 2:01:25.36 2:07.26
SO (37) (144) 25:06.95 2:26:32.31  2:17.37
SO (38) (182) 25:07.34 2:51:39.65 2:17.76
JR More Than 7 25:26.50 3:17:06.15 2:36.92
FR More Than 7 25:44.59 3:42:50.74 2:55.01
JR More Than 7 25:50.99 4:08:41.73 3:01.41
JR More Than 7 26:10.48 4:34:52.21 3:20.90
SO More Than 7 27:53.84 5:02:46.05 5:04.26
Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 24:38.24
JR 14 14 24:03.93 24:03.93 0:00.00
SR 20 34 24:25.31 48:29.24 0:21.38
SO 24 58 24:38.33 1:13:07.57 0:34.40
SO 31 89 24:50.33 1:37:57.90 0:46.40
SO 42 131 25:13.31 2:03:11.21 1:09.38
SO (49) (180) 26:02.74 2:29:13.95 1:58.81
FR (51) (231) 26:08.83 2:55:22.78 2:04.90
FR More Than 7 27:03.98 3:22:26.76 3:00.05
SR More Than 7 27:36.85 3:50:03.61 3:32.92
FR More Than 7 20:22.60 4:19:26.21 5:18.67
FR More Than 7 29:51.60 4:49:17.81 5:47.67
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 24:35.56
SR 1 1 22:39.55 22:39.55 0:00.00
SO 7 8 23:18.84 45:58.39 0:39.29
JR 36 44 25:04.90 1:11:03.29 2:25.35
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Race Date

2014 MAC Cross Country Championship

November 01, 2014

Bib No

Name

Team - Eastern
Team Score (places):140

4 196
5 189
6 188
7 195
8 187
9 190
10 191
11 185
12 192

ALYSSA SCHOCK
STEPHANIE HOGAN
JENNA EVANGELISTA
HANNAH SCHMITT
AUDREY DEVAUX
SARA KELLY
SAMANTHA KOESTER
KHLOE ARAGON
EMILY MACKEY

Team - Alvernia
Team Score (places):220

167
164
159
162
160
168
161
166
163
165
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ANDREA STEVKO
JULIA MALPASS
CHRISTANNA BROWN
ALICIA LESNESKI
JAMIE CAPPIELLO
TINA MARIE

OLIVIA DUNZLEMAN
MYLEN RUPPERT
RACHEL LOAR
ELIZABETH PEABODY

Team - King's (Pa.)
Team Score (places):227

226
228
227
222
231
225
224
230
229
223
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MARISSA DURAKO
ERIN HURLEY
ALEXANDRA

KRISTINE BENTKOWSKI
ELIZABETH NOVAK
DEIRDRE COONEY
MARYKATE BULGER
CIARA LEYNES
MEREDITH LASTRA
DEVON BIZARRE

Team - Stevenson
Team Score (places):267

Results By PaRunners and PaRunners.com

Final Team Results

Time
Back

3:01.38
3:34.04
3:55.19
4:04.91
4:15.28
4:38.56
4:39.41
5:17.24
5:33.44

0:00.00
1:26.14
2:24.27
3:34.89
4:06.50
4:28.06
5:08.65
5:41.21
5:46.07
6:04.77

0:00.00
1:40.76
3:15.18
3:45.26
5:18.93
5:46.77
6:56.88
8:21.20
10:40.64
11:49.62

Women
Womens XC
Overall Cumulative Cumulative
CLASS Place Place Time Time
Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 24:35.56
JR 43 87 25:40.93 1:36:44.22
JR 53 140 26:13.59 2:02:57.81
SO (55) (195) 26:34.74 2:29:32.55
FR (57) (252) 26:44.46 2:56:17.01
SR More Than 7 26:54.83 3:23:11.84
FR More Than 7 27:18.11 3:50:29.95
FR More Than 7 27:18.96 4:17:48.91
FR More Than 7 27:56.79 4:45:45.70
SR More Than 7 28:12.99 5:13:58.69
Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 25:45.06
JR 9 9 23:26.70 23:26.70
FR 33 42 24:52.84 48:19.54
SO 48 90 25:50.97 1:14:10.51
SO 62 152 27:01.59 1:41:12.10
JR 68 220 27:33.20 2:08:45.30
SR (71) (291) 27:54.76 2:36:40.06
SR (79) (370) 28:35.35 3:05:15.41
JR More Than 7 29:07.91 3:34:23.32
FR More Than 7 29:12.77 4:03:36.09
FR More Than 7 29:31.47 4:33:07.56
Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 25:58.61
SO 5 5 23:10.58 23:10.58
FR 32 37 24:51.34 48:01.92
SO 54 91 26:25.76 1:14:27.68
FR 59 150 26:55.84 1:41:23.52
FR 77 227 28:29.51 2:09:53.03
JR (81) (308) 28:57.35 2:38:50.38
SO (86) (394) 30:07.46 3:08:57.84
FR More Than 7 31:31.78 3:40:29.62
FR More Than 7 33:51.22 4:14:20.84
FR More Than 7 35:00.20 4:49:21.04
Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 26:26.28
3
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Race Date

November 01, 2014

2014 MAC Cross Country Championship
Final Team Results

Women
Womens XC
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name CLASS Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Stevenson Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):267 Average Time: 26:26.28
1 290 BRITTANY APPLEBY FR 44 44 25:41.16  25:41.16 0:00.00
2 294  LANIE SWANHART JR 45 89 25:46.25  51:27.41 0:05.09
3 291 JILL BENKO SR 50 139 26:08.59 1:17:36.00 0:27.43
4 292 BRIANNA GLEN JR 63 202 27:11.95 1:44:47.95 1:30.79
5 293 CLAUDIA LOHR SO 65 267 27:23.44 2:12:11.39 1:42.28
Team - Hood Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):271 Average Time: 26:36.05
1 213 ALEXANDRADYSTANT SR 27 27 24:43.82  24:43.82 0:00.00
2 220 GRETCHEN WHITESELL SR 39 66 25:10.75  49:54.57 0:26.93
3 218 MIRANDASLY FR 61 127 26:59.90 1:16:54.47 2:16.08
4 217 HEATHER SILVEIRA SR 70 197 27:46.22 1:44:40.69 3:02.40
5 216 CAITLIN MCGRATH JR 74 271 28:19.57 2:13:00.26 3:35.75
6 215 JACQUELINE FR (76) (347) 28:27.60 2:41:27.86 3:43.78
7 212 ANDREA CHRISTMAS FR (82) (429) 29:09.11 3:10:36.97  4:25.29
8 210  CAITLIN BEAN SR More Than 7 29:16.25 3:39:53.22 4:32.43
Team - Lycoming Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):295 Average Time: 26:51.22
1 246 SARAH DONOVAN SO 47 47 25:49.93  25:49.93 0:00.00
2 245 LINDSAY DECKER JR 52 99 26:13.55  52:03.48 0:23.62
3 257 VICTORIA WILSON SO 60 159 26:57.59 1:19:01.07 1:07.66
4 251 KELSEY RAWSON SR 67 226 27:29.35 1:46:30.42 1:39.42
5 253 LINDSAY SMITH FR 69 295 27:45.70 2:14:16.12 1:55.77
6 256 SARAH TOTH FR (72) (367) 28:08.55 2:42:24.67 2:18.62
7 255  ANNA SUMMERS JR (73) (440) 28:16.85 3:10:41.52 2:26.92
8 252 RACHEL SALMON JR More Than 7 28:51.25 3:39:32.77 3:01.32
9 244 JACQUELINE CROTEAU SO More Than 7 30:09.61 4:09:42.38  4:19.68
10 254 SAMANTHA STROPKO SR More Than 7 30:30.60 4:40:12.98  4:40.67
11 248 ERINHALE JR More Than 7 30:45.63 5:10:58.61  4:55.70
12 247 RACHEL FRITZ FR More Than 7 31:06.11 5:42:04.72 5:16.18
Team - Wilkes Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):301 Average Time: 27:00.82
1 318 RACHEL QUINN SO 46 46 25:48.60  25:48.60  0:00.00
2 315 REGAN MURPHY FR 56 102 26:36.56  52:25.16 0:47.96
3 311 TRACEY HILKER SO 58 160 26:50.84 1:19:16.00 1:02.24
4 314 CHRISTINE KLINGEL SR 66 226 27:27.12 1:46:43.12 1:38.52
Results By PaRunners and PaRunners.com 4 11/01/2014 12:39:47



2014 MAC Cross Country Championship

Race Date
November 01, 2014 Final Team Results
Women
Womens XC

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time

Bib No Name CLASS Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Wilkes Finish Position - 12

Team Score (places):301 Average Time: 27:00.82
5 310 SARAH FILLMAN SR 75 301 28:20.99 2:15:04.11 2:32.39
6 319 MORIAH TEED FR (78) (379) 28:32.76 2:43:36.87 2:44.16
7 316 ALEXIS NICHOLSON FR (85) (464) 29:44.85 3:13:21.72 3:56.25
8 312 CARMEN HILLMAN FR More Than 7 29:47.77 3:43:09.49 3:59.17
9 308 MICHELLE BRENNEMAN FR More Than 7 30:09.11 4:13:18.60 4:20.51
10 317 CHRISTIE O'BRIEN SO More Than 7 31:33.18 4:44:51.78 5:44.58
11 307 CHEYENNE BARNES SO More Than 7 31:46.58 5:16:38.36 5:57.98
12 309 KAYLA CREEDON FR More Than 7 32:36.11 5:49:14.47 6:47.51

Team - FDU-Florham Finish Position - 13

Team Score (places):398 Average Time: 28:58.44
1 199 KELLY ANTONIELLO SR 64 64 27:14.10  27:14.10 0:00.00
2 203 TIAN BAO SO 80 144 28:49.22  56:03.32 1:35.12
3 209 TANDY SIEGLE JR 83 227 29:09.33 1:25:12.65 1:55.23
4 207 DANIELLE JR 84 311 29:30.26 1:54:42.91 2:16.16
5 202 MORGAN BAL JR 87 398 30:09.30 2:24:52.21 2:55.20
6 201 AMANDA BAL JR (88) (486) 30:47.67 2:55:39.88 3:33.57
7 200 MCKENZIE APPLER JR (89) (575) 31:10.41 3:26:50.29 3:56.31
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